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NOMBRE APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 ORDEN ACTIVIDAD
MARÍA SOL VÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ 21 AERÓBIC MIX
MARIA CONCEPCION ROCA RODRIGUEZ 22 AERÓBIC MIX
CRUZ BALADO TABOADA 23 AERÓBIC MIX
M DOLORES BUJÁN VÁZQUEZ 24 AERÓBIC MIX
MARÍA OLIVA MEJUTO LANDEIRA 25 AERÓBIC MIX
MARÍA PILAR MARTINEZ ALFONSO 26 AERÓBIC MIX
Mª DELFINA COUCE FORTÚNEZ 27 AERÓBIC MIX
CHARO SANCHEZ MOSQUERA 28 AERÓBIC MIX
ENCARNACIÓN LUCÍA GIL COUSO 29 AERÓBIC MIX
SOFÍA GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ 30 AERÓBIC MIX
DOLORES ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA 31 AERÓBIC MIX
BLANCA GÓMEZ PÉREZ 32 AERÓBIC MIX
AURIA RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA 33 AERÓBIC MIX
CARMEN TRIANS VÁZQUEZ 34 AERÓBIC MIX
FANNY TIBISAY VARELA BARRETO 35 AERÓBIC MIX
ESTHER RODRIGUEZ BARROS 36 AERÓBIC MIX
--- 2825P --- 37 AERÓBIC MIX
--- 5896E --- 38 AERÓBIC MIX
MARISA GARCÍA MATO 39 AERÓBIC MIX
JULIA GARCÍA MATO 40 AERÓBIC MIX
MARTA CASTAÑO NEIRA 41 AERÓBIC MIX
MARIA ELENA PAN VARELA 42 AERÓBIC MIX
ELIDA GARCIA BERMUDEZ 16 GANCHILLO Y AMIGURUMIS
SUSANA GEIJO ALVAREZ 17 GANCHILLO Y AMIGURUMIS
MARIA GARCIA GOMEZ 18 GANCHILLO Y AMIGURUMIS
MÓNICA SANTOS RODRÍGUEZ 19 GANCHILLO Y AMIGURUMIS
MARÍA TERESA CAO LATA 20 GANCHILLO Y AMIGURUMIS
MARIA ELENA CAO L LATA 21 GANCHILLO Y AMIGURUMIS
MAXI COSTA CHANS 22 GANCHILLO Y AMIGURUMIS
--- 2825P --- 21 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
--- 5896E --- 22 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
JESÚS PAZ BELLAS 23 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
M  OLIVA BARREIRO SÁNCHEZ 24 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARÍA BEATRIZ GÓMEZ AMIGO 25 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
ROSA ANTONIA CASAS RAMAS 26 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
PURIFICACION SALGADO  LOZANO 27 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
AIDA VIÑAS ANTELO 28 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
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JESUS VAZQUEZ GOMEZ 29 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
NIEVES ANDRADE SÁNCHEZ 30 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
FELINO MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ 31 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARÍA CARMEN CARRO FERREÑO 32 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
JOSÉ GROBAS VÁZQUEZ 33 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ GARCÍA 34 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
ÁNGELA CASTRO VEIGA 35 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARÍA DEL CARMEN SILVA PÉREZ 36 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
LOURDES SERANTES PITA 37 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARISA GARCÍA MATO 38 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
JULIA GARCÍA MATO 39 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
JOSEFA SILVA PÉREZ 40 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
SABINA PEDREIRA CASTRO 41 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MANUELA TORRES PAZ 42 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARÍA ELENA CALVO TABOADA 43 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
ANA MARIA VÁZQUEZ PEDRO 44 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
RODOLFO ALBERTO REY ZARLENGA 45 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
DOLORES ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA 46 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
LUISA MORÁN GÓMEZ 47 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
AURORA CASTRO CASAL 48 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
CHARO GUNDIN NAYA 49 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARÍA DEL CARMEN BLANCO BERMÚDEZ 50 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
RAQUEL VILAR VÁZQUEZ 51 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
AURIA RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA 52 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARÍA GÓMEZ VILELA 53 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
CARMEN TRIANS VÁZQUEZ 54 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
BEATRIZ FANDIÑO NEIRA 55 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
JOSEFINA IGLESIAS GONZÁLEZ 56 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARIA JOSE  LOPEZ CABANAS 57 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
FANNY TIBISAY VARELA BARRETO 58 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
ANTONIA ELENA COLINO TORRES 59 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
JOSEFA PENSADO VILAS 60 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
--- 3690K --- 61 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
FELISA CAMPESINO TEJERO 62 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARÍA VIRTUDES CASAL SÁNCHEZ 63 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
ANA MARÍA OREIRO RODRÍGUEZ 64 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARIA ELENA FREIRE SAN LUIS 65 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARIA DOLORES CASAL SANCHEZ 66 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
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ELSA MATA RIAL 67 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARY CARMEN DIAZ SEOANE 68 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARÍA JOSEFA AMARELLE MATO 69 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
MARIA ELENA PAN VARELA 70 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO
JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ GARCÍA 16 HORTICULTURA URBANA
SABINA PEDREIRA CASTRO 17 HORTICULTURA URBANA
MARIA PILAR COTOS PAZ 18 HORTICULTURA URBANA
ANSELMO SEIJAS RUDIÑO 19 HORTICULTURA URBANA
MARIA GARCIA GOMEZ 20 HORTICULTURA URBANA
MÓNICA SANTOS RODRÍGUEZ 21 HORTICULTURA URBANA
NIEVES ANDRADE SÁNCHEZ 22 HORTICULTURA URBANA
MARÍA VIRTUDES CASAL SÁNCHEZ 23 HORTICULTURA URBANA
DANIEL VARELA LISTA 16 PILATES
ESTEFANIA SUAREZ VALES 17 PILATES
GIOVANNA SEIJO LÓPEZ 18 PILATES
SUSANA PATIÑO VERDES 19 PILATES
BEATRIZ FANDIÑO NEIRA 20 PILATES

EVA MARIA LINARES DOMINGUE
Z 21 PILATES

FANNY TIBISAY VARELA BARRETO 22 PILATES
MÓNICA SANTOS RODRÍGUEZ 23 PILATES
MARÍA CARMEN ÁLVAREZ PÉREZ 24 PILATES
Mª DELFINA COUCE FORTÚNEZ 25 PILATES
--- 5876R --- 26 PILATES
--- 9541H --- 27 PILATES
MARTA CASTAÑO NEIRA 28 PILATES
MARIA TERESA PRADO PEREZ 29 PILATES
LORENA AMENEIROS RODRÍGUEZ 30 PILATES
ENCARNACIÓN LUCÍA GIL COUSO 31 PILATES
MONICA GARCIA MARTINEZ 32 PILATES
CESAR OTERO MASEDA 33 PILATES
DOLORES LOPEZ POUSADA 34 PILATES
MARGA GOMEZ VEIGA 35 PILATES
--- 6463R --- 36 PILATES
ISABEL TRILLO TRILLO 37 PILATES
MARISOL LAREO CARRO 38 PILATES
ELISA PÉREZ BARREIRA 39 PILATES
MARISA GARCÍA MATO 40 PILATES
JULIA GARCÍA MATO 41 PILATES
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MANUELA TORRES PAZ 42 PILATES
MARY CARMEN DIAZ SEOANE 43 PILATES
BEGOÑA TOJA  GEGUNDEZ 44 PILATES
JUAN CARLOS VILA FERNÁNDEZ 45 PILATES
--- 2178X --- 46 PILATES
MARÍA OLIVA MEJUTO LANDEIRA 47 PILATES
SUSANA REY LÓPEZ 48 PILATES
ANTONIA ELENA COLINO TORRES 49 PILATES
JOSEFA PENSADO VILAS 50 PILATES
MARÍA AMELIA BECERRA PARDO 51 PILATES
MARÍA DEL CARMEN SILVA PÉREZ 52 PILATES
MARIA ELENA PAN VARELA 53 PILATES
MARÍA JOSEFA AMARELLE MATO 54 PILATES
CELSO ARAUJO PARADELA 16 TAICHÍ
MARI CARMEN CABANA OURO 17 TAICHÍ
ELSA MATA RIAL 18 TAICHÍ
FELISA CAMPESINO TEJERO 19 TAICHÍ
ANA CECILIA VIVAS DE BORJAS 20 TAICHÍ
MARÍA TERESA CAO LATA 21 TAICHÍ
FLORINDA MARIA ANTONIO FERNANDES 22 TAICHÍ
JULIA TERESA GONZALEZ MAYOR 23 TAICHÍ
SOFÍA GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ 24 TAICHÍ
CELIA RECAREY RECAREY 25 TAICHÍ
JUAN CARLOS VILA FERNÁNDEZ 26 TAICHÍ
DOLORES VAZQUEZ MARIÑO 27 TAICHÍ
MERCEDES BELLO COUSELO 28 TAICHÍ
JESÚS PAZ BELLAS 29 TAICHÍ
AIDA VIÑAS ANTELO 30 TAICHÍ
MARÍA ELENA CALVO TABOADA 31 TAICHÍ
LILIANA FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ 32 TAICHÍ
NOA INSUA FERNÁNDEZ 33 TAICHÍ
LUISA MORÁN GÓMEZ 34 TAICHÍ
ROSA ANTONIA CASAS RAMAS 35 TAICHÍ
JESUS VAZQUEZ GOMEZ 36 TAICHÍ
MARÍA CARMEN CARRO FERREÑO 37 TAICHÍ
JOSÉ GROBAS VÁZQUEZ 38 TAICHÍ
SABINA PEDREIRA CASTRO 39 TAICHÍ
MANUELA TORRES PAZ 40 TAICHÍ
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SOFIA GONZALEZ BARBOSA 16 TALLER DE ABALORIOS
CARMEN RAMOS MÉNDEZ 17 TALLER DE ABALORIOS
ELISA PÉREZ BARREIRA 18 TALLER DE ABALORIOS
MARÍA TERESA CARRO GOMEZ 19 TALLER DE ABALORIOS
JOSEFA SIEIRA LIJO 20 TALLER DE ABALORIOS
CLAUDIA CARRASCO VILAZA 21 TALLER DE ABALORIOS
--- 3015A --- 22 TALLER DE ABALORIOS
NOA INSUA FERNÁNDEZ 23 TALLER DE ABALORIOS
MARÍA LUISA RODRÍGUEZ CAINZOS 24 TALLER DE ABALORIOS
NIEVES ANDRADE SÁNCHEZ 25 TALLER DE ABALORIOS
MARÍA J FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ 26 TALLER DE ABALORIOS
VANESSA VICENTE REGUEIRO 27 TALLER DE ABALORIOS
MARIA ELENA CAO L LATA 16 TALLER DE MEMORIA
JESUS VAZQUEZ GOMEZ 17 TALLER DE MEMORIA
MARÍA DEL CARMEN SILVA PÉREZ 18 TALLER DE MEMORIA
ELIDA MARTINEZ CAMEAN 19 TALLER DE MEMORIA
MARÍA TERESA CAO LATA 20 TALLER DE MEMORIA
--- 8461A --- 21 TALLER DE MEMORIA
--- 5445Q --- 13 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
MARÍA SOLEDAD CHORÉN RÚA 14 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
MARÍA AMELIA BECERRA PARDO 15 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
MARÍA ASUNCIÓN EIROA MOSQUEIRA 16 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
ANSELMO SEIJAS RUDIÑO 17 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
PURI PAZOS BOO 18 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
FLORENTINO DURO BOO 19 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
MARIA ELENA FREIRE SAN LUIS 20 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
FRANCISCA CASAL SANCHEZ 21 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
MANUEL LAGARES SANCHEZ 22 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
REGINA CASTRO CULLEIRO 23 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
--- 3458A --- 24 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
--- 2178X --- 25 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
CARMEN RAMOS MÉNDEZ 26 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
ROSA ANTONIA CASAS RAMAS 27 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
FELINO MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ 28 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
MARÍA CARMEN CARRO FERREÑO 29 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
JOSÉ GROBAS VÁZQUEZ 30 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
MARIA CONCEPCION ROCA RODRIGUEZ 31 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
JOSE BALSA LAMAS 32 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
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BEATRIZ FANDIÑO NEIRA 33 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
--- 8461A --- 34 USO Y MANEJO DE MÓVIL ANDROID
MARISOL LAREO CARRO 16 YOGA
JOSEFA PENSADO VILAS 17 YOGA
INMACULADA FERNÁNDEZ CABANA 18 YOGA
OSCAR FUENTES FRAGA 19 YOGA
JOSEFA BAAMONDE VIZOSO 20 YOGA
CRISTINA VÁZQUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 21 YOGA
CHARO SANCHEZ MOSQUERA 22 YOGA
MARIA TERESA GIAO BLANCO 23 YOGA
MARY CARMEN DIAZ SEOANE 24 YOGA
BEGOÑA TOJA  GEGUNDEZ 25 YOGA
CONSUELO GARRIDO VARELA 26 YOGA
BLANCA GÓMEZ PÉREZ 27 YOGA
JOSE BALSA LAMAS 28 YOGA
ELIDA MARTINEZ CAMEAN 29 YOGA
CLARA RODRÍGUEZ CHAPELA 30 YOGA
DOLORES CALVO VARELA 31 YOGA
JORGE MARTÍNEZ CAAMAÑO 32 YOGA
CLARA VIDAL VIDAL LÓPEZ 33 YOGA
ESTHER RODRIGUEZ BARROS 34 YOGA
--- 2825P --- 35 YOGA
--- 5896E --- 36 YOGA
INMA DOLDÁN LIMIDEIRO 37 YOGA
MARIA DOLORES CASAL SANCHEZ 38 YOGA
ELSA MATA RIAL 39 YOGA
ANA CECILIA VIVAS DE BORJAS 40 YOGA
MARÍA AMELIA BECERRA PARDO 41 YOGA
MARÍA ASUNCIÓN EIROA MOSQUEIRA 42 YOGA
MARTA CASTAÑO NEIRA 43 YOGA
JULIA TERESA GONZALEZ MAYOR 44 YOGA
CELIA RECAREY RECAREY 45 YOGA
--- 6019D --- 46 YOGA
MARGA GOMEZ VEIGA 47 YOGA
JOSEFINA IGLESIAS GONZÁLEZ 48 YOGA
MARÍA JOSEFA AMARELLE MATO 49 YOGA
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